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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 5 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12.4.2025 - 8:53 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 52.72 681 A 25.95 26.77
2. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 54.46 618 A 26.56 27.90
3. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 54.73 609 A 25.84 28.89
4. PAPAS, Filippos 07 Limassol 55.78 575 A 26.56 29.22
5. TSVETKOV, Kristian 08 Limassol 55.83 574 A 27.07 28.76
6. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 56.27 560 A 26.94 29.33
7. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 56.35 558 A 26.72 29.63
8. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 56.56 552 A 27.35 29.21
9. LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 56.57 551 B 27.50 29.07

10. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 56.73 547 B 27.22 29.51
11. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 56.74 546 B 27.74 29.00
12. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 56.91 541 B 27.09 29.82
13. LYTRIDIS, Filippos 09 Limassol 56.93 541 B 27.59 29.34
14. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 57.07 537 B 27.42 29.65
15. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 57.11 536 B 27.17 29.94
16. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 57.25 532 B 27.08 30.17
17. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 57.31 530 R 27.36 29.95
18. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 57.43 527 R 27.38 30.05
19. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 57.50 525 27.73 29.77
20. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 57.79 517 27.69 30.10
21. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 58.10 509 27.58 30.52
22. ERGATOUDES, Yiannis 06 Limassol 58.28 504 27.93 30.35
23. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 58.49 499 27.80 30.69
24. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 58.66 494 27.91 30.75

IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 58.66 494 27.72 30.94
26. MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol 58.79 491 28.99 29.80
27. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 58.95 487 27.35 31.60
28. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 59.13 483 28.05 31.08
29. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 59.32 478 28.49 30.83
30. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 59.35 477 27.69 31.66
31. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 59.45 475 28.77 30.68
32. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 59.55 473 28.21 31.34
33. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 59.61 471 28.61 31.00

GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 59.61 471 27.90 31.71
35. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 59.81 466 28.19 31.62
36. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 59.87 465 28.72 31.15
37. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.99 462 28.29 31.70
38. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:00.09 460 29.06 31.03
39. THERAPONTOS, Constantinos08 Limassol 1:00.21 457 29.15 31.06
40. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.75 445 29.23 31.52
41. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.76 445 28.24 32.52
42. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:01.16 436 28.98 32.18
43. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 1:01.38 431 28.51 32.87
44. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:01.49 429 28.66 32.83
45. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:01.66 426 28.85 32.81
46. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:01.67 425 29.86 31.81
47. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:01.84 422 30.04 31.80
48. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:01.85 422 29.43 32.42
49. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 1:02.03 418 29.62 32.41
50. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.33 412 30.18 32.15
51. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:02.45 410 29.49 32.96

SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:02.45 410 30.23 32.22
53. CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 1:02.75 404 30.47 32.28
54. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:02.83 402 30.58 32.25
55. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 1:03.34 393 30.74 32.60
56. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:03.41 391 29.55 33.86
57. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:03.80 384 30.60 33.20
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:03.94 382 30.50 33.44
59. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.93 364 30.97 33.96
60. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 1:05.13 361 30.64 34.49
61. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Sparta 1:05.48 355 30.17 35.31
62. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:05.67 352 31.76 33.91
63. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:05.71 352 31.83 33.88
64. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:05.78 350 30.25 35.53
65. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:05.87 349 31.93 33.94
66. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 1:06.23 343 30.09 36.14
67. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 1:06.77 335 32.07 34.70
68. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:06.87 334 30.58 36.29
69. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 1:07.06 331 32.36 34.70
70. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:07.27 328 31.48 35.79
71. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:07.48 325 31.43 36.05
72. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:07.80 320 32.22 35.58
73. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:08.31 313 32.92 35.39
74. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:08.39 312 31.05 37.34
75. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.76 307 31.96 36.80
76. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:08.92 305 32.85 36.07
77. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:09.08 303 33.06 36.02
78. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.20 301 33.65 35.55
79. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 1:10.11 289 31.35 38.76
80. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:10.16 289 33.75 36.41
81. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:10.23 288 33.51 36.72
82. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 1:10.39 286 33.31 37.08
83. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.44 273 35.12 36.32
84. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 1:11.57 272 33.17 38.40
85. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:12.06 266 34.05 38.01
86. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 11 Sk Tent 1:12.10 266 34.21 37.89
87. ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 12 Orka 034 1:12.31 264 34.06 38.25
88. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.87 247 33.37 40.50
89. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:14.47 241 27.38 47.09
90. CHRYSANTHOU, P. 12 Limassol 1:14.55 241 35.86 38.69
91. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:14.74 239 34.49 40.25
92. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.08 226 36.72 39.36
93. UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 1:17.02 218 35.77 41.25
94. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:18.05 210 37.33 40.72
95. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:18.39 207 37.41 40.98
96. ROKSIC, Milan 10 Sk Tent 1:19.11 201 37.41 41.70
97. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:31.91 128 43.17 48.74
98. JOJKIC, Luka 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.64 104 44.29 54.35

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 1:00.77 29.11 31.66

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 54.73 609 A 25.84 28.89
2. PAPAS, Filippos 07 Limassol 55.78 575 A 26.56 29.22
3. TSVETKOV, Kristian 08 Limassol 55.83 574 A 27.07 28.76
4. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 56.27 560 A 26.94 29.33
5. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 56.56 552 A 27.35 29.21
6. LEONENKO, Aleksandrs 10 Limassol 56.57 551 B 27.50 29.07
7. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 56.73 547 B 27.22 29.51
8. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 56.74 546 B 27.74 29.00
9. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 56.91 541 B 27.09 29.82

10. LYTRIDIS, Filippos 09 Limassol 56.93 541 B 27.59 29.34
11. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 57.07 537 B 27.42 29.65
12. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 57.25 532 B 27.08 30.17
13. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 57.43 527 R 27.38 30.05
14. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 57.50 525 27.73 29.77
15. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 57.79 517 27.69 30.10
16. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 58.10 509 27.58 30.52
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

17. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 58.49 499 27.80 30.69
18. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 58.66 494 27.91 30.75

IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 58.66 494 27.72 30.94
20. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 58.95 487 27.35 31.60
21. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 59.13 483 28.05 31.08
22. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 59.32 478 28.49 30.83
23. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 59.35 477 27.69 31.66
24. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 59.45 475 28.77 30.68
25. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 59.55 473 28.21 31.34
26. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 59.61 471 28.61 31.00
27. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 59.81 466 28.19 31.62
28. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 59.87 465 28.72 31.15
29. THERAPONTOS, Constantinos08 Limassol 1:00.21 457 29.15 31.06
30. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.76 445 28.24 32.52
31. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:01.49 429 28.66 32.83
32. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:01.84 422 30.04 31.80
33. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:01.85 422 29.43 32.42
34. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 1:02.03 418 29.62 32.41
35. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:02.45 410 29.49 32.96

SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:02.45 410 30.23 32.22
37. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:03.41 391 29.55 33.86
38. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:03.80 384 30.60 33.20
39. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.93 364 30.97 33.96
40. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 1:05.13 361 30.64 34.49
41. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:05.78 350 30.25 35.53
42. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:05.87 349 31.93 33.94
43. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 1:06.23 343 30.09 36.14
44. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 1:06.77 335 32.07 34.70
45. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:06.87 334 30.58 36.29
46. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:07.27 328 31.48 35.79
47. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:07.48 325 31.43 36.05
48. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:07.80 320 32.22 35.58
49. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:08.39 312 31.05 37.34
50. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:08.92 305 32.85 36.07
51. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:09.08 303 33.06 36.02
52. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 1:10.39 286 33.31 37.08
53. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.44 273 35.12 36.32
54. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:12.06 266 34.05 38.01
55. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:14.47 241 27.38 47.09
56. ROKSIC, Milan 10 Sk Tent 1:19.11 201 37.41 41.70

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. MARANGOS, Antonios 12 Limassol 58.79 491 28.99 29.80
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 59.61 471 27.90 31.71
3. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:00.09 460 29.06 31.03
4. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:01.16 436 28.98 32.18
5. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:01.66 426 28.85 32.81
6. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:01.67 425 29.86 31.81
7. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.33 412 30.18 32.15
8. CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 1:02.75 404 30.47 32.28
9. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:02.83 402 30.58 32.25

10. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 1:03.34 393 30.74 32.60
11. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:03.94 382 30.50 33.44
12. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:05.67 352 31.76 33.91
13. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:05.71 352 31.83 33.88
14. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 1:07.06 331 32.36 34.70
15. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:08.31 313 32.92 35.39
16. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.76 307 31.96 36.80
17. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.20 301 33.65 35.55
18. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 1:10.11 289 31.35 38.76
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:10.16 289 33.75 36.41
20. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:10.23 288 33.51 36.72
21. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 1:11.57 272 33.17 38.40
22. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 11 Sk Tent 1:12.10 266 34.21 37.89
23. ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 12 Orka 034 1:12.31 264 34.06 38.25
24. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.87 247 33.37 40.50
25. CHRYSANTHOU, P. 12 Limassol 1:14.55 241 35.86 38.69
26. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:14.74 239 34.49 40.25
27. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.08 226 36.72 39.36
28. UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 1:17.02 218 35.77 41.25
29. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:18.05 210 37.33 40.72
30. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:18.39 207 37.41 40.98
31. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:31.91 128 43.17 48.74
32. JOJKIC, Luka 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.64 104 44.29 54.35


